BUS NUMBER: 98-18 Marion County School Bus Schedule BOB LEEZER
SCHOOLS: NMHS, FAIRVIEW ELEM, FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
9:55 AM Home 1:45 PM Home
6:20 AM Leave Home Lot 2:30 PM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL
6:32 AM Carrie Lane 2:58 PM 1355 Monumental Rd
6:37 AM Pantherlick T/A 2:59 PM Mountain Glen
6:39 AM 153 Pantherlick 3:.00 PM Carrie Lane
6:40 AM 67 Pantherlick 3.01 PM Grant Town Garage
6:41 AM 43 Pantherlick 3.02 PM Town Hall
6:43 AM Straight St. T/A 3:.03PM Straight St. T/A
6:44 AM Town Hall 3.05PM 43 Pantherlick
6:45 AM Grant Town Garage 3:06 PM 67 Pantherlick
6:47 AM 1801 Monumental Rd 3:.07 PM 153 Pantherlick
6:50 AM Mountain Glen 3:09 PM Wolf Dr.
6:51 AM 1355 Monumental Rd 3:10 PM 339 Pantherlick
7:10 AM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL 3:12PM Pantherlick T/A
7:20 AM Katy Bridge Lot 3:20 PM FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY
7:26 AM J. Kennedy Bridge 3:25PM FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
7:41 AM Radish Land 3:38 PM Grant Town Garage
744 AM 1759 Monumental Rd 341 PM Town Hall
7:48 AM Straight St. T/A 3:42 PM Straight St. T/A
749 AM Town Hall 347 PM 1759 Monumental Rd
751 AM Grant Town Garage 3:50 PM Radish Lane
8:02 AM FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY 3:51PM J. Kennedy Bridge
8:06 AM FAIRVIEW MIDDLE 3:55PM Snoderly Dr.
8:30 AM Park bus at Home 4:05 PM Katy Bridge Lot

4:15PM Park Bus at Home

2018-2019




